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1 71 MOUSSET Yann 0511 10001 R5 ALPINE Prest 1 1982 1397 0:02:20,00 0:02:17,87 4,26 0:02:18,38 3,24 0:02:19,70 0,60 3,84

2 70 JOURDAN Marc 0726 213875 BMW 635 3 1 1979 3500 0:02:20,00 0:02:17,59 4,82 0:02:18,46 3,08 0:02:19,52 0,96 4,04 0,20 0,20

3 74 RIEU Norbert 0812 212360 PORSCHE 911 SC 3 2 1978 2994 0:02:20,00 0:02:16,71 6,58 0:02:18,30 3,40 0:02:14,09 11,82 9,98 6,14 5,94

4 76 DOMINICZAK Alain 0511 9996 TRIUMPH DOLOMITE SPRINT 2 1 1975 2000 0:02:30,00 0:02:36,00 6,00 0:02:36,34 6,34 0:02:36,61 6,61 12,34 8,50 2,36

5 67 CHAMPELOVIER Marie ♥ 0511 9966 MORRIS COOPER 2 2 1970 1295 0:02:30,00 0:02:36,39 6,39 0:02:37,86 7,86 0:02:41,49 11,49 14,25 10,41 1,91

6 68 CHASTAN Alain 0511 9971 BMW 323 i Prest 2 1985 2500 0:02:30,00 0:02:23,69 12,62 0:02:24,68 10,64 0:02:27,36 5,28 15,92 12,08 1,67

7 73 VIALAR Bernard 0511 137593 OPEL MANTA 3 3 1976 2000 0:02:20,00 0:02:15,61 8,78 0:02:14,29 11,42 0:02:15,84 8,32 17,10 13,26 1,18

8 62 FARGET Arnaud 0511 10018 ALPINE Prest 1 1988 2500 0:02:20,00 0:02:14,76 10,48 0:02:14,28 11,44 0:02:15,56 8,88 19,36 15,52 2,26

9 72 NORREMBERG Mickael 0511 9999 PORSCHE 356 A 1 1 1959 1600 0:02:20,00 0:02:12,55 14,90 0:02:13,86 12,28 0:02:11,98 16,04 27,18 23,34 7,82

10 69 ROUSSEAU Paul 0511 9972 SAAB 96 3 4 1977 1500 0:02:50,00 0:02:41,02 17,96 0:02:39,45 21,10 0:02:41,30 17,40 35,36 31,52 8,18

11 66 DESMET Michel 0511 10009 SIMCA 1000 2 3 1973 1299 0:02:30,00 0:02:41,62 11,62 0:03:03,93 33,93 45,55 41,71 10,19

12 75 O'MAHONY Francis 0702 38396 OPEL SPEEDSTER Prest 3 2005 1998 0:02:20,00 0:02:04,51 30,98 0:02:02,80 34,40 0:02:05,46 29,08 60,06 56,22 14,51

13 65 CHAMPELOVIER Michel 0508 19205 MARCADIER F2 4 1 1979 1598 0:02:20,00 0:01:57,29 45,42 0:01:55,17 49,66 0:01:54,50 51,00 95,08 91,24 35,02

 ========================= 13 Concurrents Classés  ========================= 0 Concurrents Non Classés  ========================= 

2ème COURSE DE COTE DE REGULARITE HISTORIQUE SPORTIVE DE PROPRIAC

Temps des montées de course
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